

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM (M) No. 5/2022
CrIM No. 8/2022

Gravity Concrete Solutions Pvt.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Bari Abdullah, Advocate

V/s

Pankaj Sharma

...Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
25.04.2022

Respondent has not been served yet.

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to take requisite steps for the service of respondent to be executed by SSP Ramban.

List on 21.05.2022.

Meanwhile, interim directions, if any, shall continue.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
25.04.2022
Manan