

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 05/2022 c/w
TrP(Crl) No. 10/2021
CRM(M) No. 06/2022

**Gravity Concrete Solutions Pvt.
Ltd.**

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Anisa Chowdhary, Advocate vice
Mr. Bari Abdullah, Advocate.

V/s

Pankaj Sharma

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

13.10.2023

Ms. Anisa Chowdhary, Advocate, seeks an adjournment on the
ground that the learned arguing counsel is not available today.

On her request, adjourned.

List on 10.11.2023.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:
13.10.2023
Michal Sharma