

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 5/2022
c/w
Trp (CrI) No. 10/2021
CRM(M) No. 6/2022

Gravity Concrete Solutions Pvt.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bari Abdullah, Advocate.

vs

Pankaj Sharna.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priksha Parihar, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
20.12.2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted time for arguments.

List on 24.12.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu
20.12.2024
Abinash