

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 5/2022
Along with connected matters

Gravity Concrete Solutions
Pvt.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Bari Abdullah, Advocate

V/s

Pankaj Sharma

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Rahul Singh, Advocate
Ms. Pariksha Parmar,
Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
18.02.2025

Registry is directed to requisition the digitized record from the Court of learned Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Ramban by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 21.04.2025.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

JAMMU
18.02.2025
Tarun/PS