

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 5/2022
c/w
TrP(Crl) No. 10/2021
CRM(M) No. 6/2022

Gravity Concrete Solutions Pvt.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Pankaj Sharma

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Pariksha Parmar, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.10.2025

1. Due to non-availability of the learned counsel for the petitioner, matter could not be considered today.
2. List for consideration on **12.12.2025**.

(Mohd. Yousuf Wani)
Judge

Jammu
29.10.2025
Riya Kochhar

