

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 5/2022 c/w
TrP(Crl) No. 10/2021
CRM(M) No. 6/2022

Gravity Concrete SolutionsAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Pankaj Sharma Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
20.02.2026

1. Efforts of mediation did not fructify.
2. List for consideration on 15.04.2026.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
20.02.2026
Rakesh